Ararat Football Club
Best Clubman
	1947
	trophy donated by Horrie Pearson

	1948
	trophy donated by Lardner Brothers

	1949-63
	McLAUGHLIN MEMORIAL TROPHY

	1964-65
	trophy donated by Jack Byron

	1966-67
	trophy donated by the Ford brothers

	1968
	trophy donated by Jack Davies

	1969
	trophy donated by Tom McDonald

	1970
	trophy donated by Jack Hassall

	1971-72
	trophy donated by Andy Ferguson

	1973-76
	not awarded

	1977
	LEW FORD MEMORIAL TROPHY



	1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
   
1952
1953


1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973-76
	George Miller
Peter Fryar
Bill Carroll
Max Taylor
Kingsley Spalding
Max Taylor
Brian ‘Austie’ Robertson
Bill Hartican
Arthur Martin
Hartley Peoples
Peter Coombs
John Jenkins
Les McNeice
Ian McKay
Arthur Mahoney
Graeme Caddy
Alan Vorbach
Kevin ‘Bluey’ Richards
Rex Melrose
Rex Melrose
Bob Dallinger
Kevin ‘Darky’ Tassell
Greg Lloyd
David Thomas
Greg Lloyd
David Watson
Bill Allgood
Bill Allgood
Daryl Christie
not awarded
	1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986

1987

1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998

1999

2000


	Brett Dalkin
Neville Baker
Phillip Lugg 
Doug Walters
Graeme Dadswell
Robert Harricks
Greg Dadswell
Monica Green
Michael Spalding
Les Clark
Leo Green 
Phillip Lugg
Bill Metcalfe
Trevor McKinnis
Tony Birrell
Bev Clark
Geoff Miller 
Tim Shea
David Brehaut
Tim Shea
Craig Somers
Bill Campigli
Scott Woolley
Meryl Woolley
Tim White
Meryl Woolley
Tim White
Julie Todd
Les Clark
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	2001
2002
      

      2003
      
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

2010

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

2017
2018
2019

	Bill Waterston
Steve Jackson 
Debbie Jackson
Murray Jensen
Graeme Dadswell
Greg Dadswell
Brendan Scott David Law
Murray Jensen
David Padgett
Bill ‘Boxer’ Burns
Karen Harricks
Richard Harricks
George Dunn
Jenny Dunn
Paul Cocking
Andrew Louder
Scott Turner
Rod Mills
Don Phillips
Colleen White
Rohan White
Tracie Laidlaw
Jody Mills
Jenny Dunn



